Children’s Choir Singing Schedule
2018-2019
Wed. Aug. 15- Midweek Resumes with dinner and carnival for all ages
Wed. Aug. 22- Children’s Choirs resume
Sun. Sept. 9-CC
Sun. Sept. 16-MM
Sun. Sept. 23-JNS
Sun. Oct. 7- World Communion and Children’s Chimes
Wed. Oct. 17- No Midweek or Children’s Choirs (Metro Fall Break)
Sun. Oct. 28- Children’s Sabbath (CC, MM, and JNS)
Wed. Oct. 31 (Halloween) - No children’s choir
Sun. Nov. 11- CC with Open Door Singers choir
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sun. Nov. 18- MM and JNS 
Wed. Nov. 21- (Thanksgiving holiday) No children’s choirs
Sun. Dec. 9- MM at 10:30, CC at Feast of Lights (5:00 p.m.)
Wed. Dec. 12- Last choir rehearsal for 2018
Sun. Dec. 16- JNS at 8:15
Mon. Dec. 24- MM and CC at Christmas Eve service (4:30)
Wed. Jan. 9- Children’s Choirs resume
Sun. Jan. 27-CC and West End UMC (sing at both churches)
Sun. Feb. 3- JNS
Sun. Feb. 10- MM
Wed. Feb. 13- MM Cocoa House
Sun. Feb. 24- CC at 8:15
Sun. March 3- JNS
Wed. March 6- Ash Wednesday
Wed. March 13- No Midweek or Children’s Choirs (Metro Spring Break)
Sun. March 24- MM at 8:15
Sun. March 31- CC
Sun. April 14- Palm Sunday (All children sing)
Wed. April 17- Last choir rehearsal/Possible musical mission to Morningside Senior Living
Sun. April 21- Easter
Sun. April 28- Music Banquet

